
Nanoose # 3 - Well Data - Depth 158 ft / 48.2 m

2001
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Jan-01 0.358 80 142 43.28 149 45.42 2.13 960460 2640 0 122.8

Feb-01 0.344 80 141.5 43.13 150 45.72 2.59 963100 2378 122.8 115.2

Mar-01 0.351 80 141.5 43.13 150 45.72 2.59 965478 3450 238 163.7

Apr-01 0.351 82 140.5 42.82 148 45.11 2.29 968928 3463 401.7 164.4

May-01 0.362 80 141 42.98 148.5 45.26 2.29 972391 4243 566.1 195.3

Jun-01 0.365 82 142 43.28 149.5 45.57 2.29 976634 7141 761.4 326.2

Jul-01 0.373 80 143 43.59 151 46.02 2.44 983775 8974 1087.6 401.4

Aug-01 0.374 82 143 43.59 150 45.72 2.13 992749 6590 1489 293.5

Sep-01 0.377 80 143 43.59 150.5 45.87 2.29 999339 5909 1782.5 261.4

Oct-01 0.369 80 143 43.59 151 46.02 2.44 5248 3820 2043.9 172.4

Nov-01 0.374 80 143 43.59 149.5 45.57 1.98 9068 3486 2216.3 155.4

Dec-01 0.380 80 143 43.59 149.5 45.57 1.98 12554 3492 2371.7 153.1

Jan-02 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a 16046 n/a 2524.8 n/a

Minimum 42.82

Maximum 43.59

Average 43.35

Minimum 45.11

Maximum 46.02

Average 45.63

Minimum 1.98

Maximum 2.59

Average 2.29

Minimum 2378

Maximum 8974

Average 4632.2

Total 55586

Minimum 115.2

Maximum 401.4

Average 210.4

Total 2524.8
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Well Data Summary

Static Level

Pumping Level

Drawdown

0

1000

2000

3000

4000

5000

6000

7000

8000

9000

10000

J
a
n
-0

1

M
a
r-0

1

M
a
y
-0

1

J
u
l-0

1

S
e
p
-0

1

N
o

v
-0

1

Water Consumption - m3

41.00

42.00

43.00

44.00

45.00

46.00

47.00

J
a
n
-0

1

F
e
b
-0

1

M
a
r-0

1

A
p
r-0

1

M
a
y
-0

1

J
u
n
-0

1

J
u
l-0

1

A
u
g
-0

1

S
e
p
-0

1

O
c
t-0

1

N
o

v
-0

1

D
e

c
-0

1

Static - Pumping Levels m


